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Local Building Inspector:   Louisville - Metro Municipal Office Robert Kirchdorfer 502-574-3321 
&     www.louisvilleky.gov  
HVAC Inspector:    444 South Fifth St., Louisville 40202 
     (Excludes the City of Jeffersontown) 
 

For information regarding construction permitting & inspections please also visit: 
http://www.louisvilleky.gov/ipl/Construction+Review/ 

 
For information regarding Planning Commission, Landmarks Commission, and Design Overlays 
please also visit: 
http://www.louisvilleky.gov/PlanningDesign 

 
     David Marchal 502-574-3321   
     David.Marchal@louisvilleky.gov    
  
     City of Jeffersontown   502-267-8333 
     www.jeffersontownky.com    10416 Watterson Trail 
 
     Chris Raque    Paul Long   

craque@jeffersontownky.com   plong@jeffersontownky.com 
 
State Building Inspector:   Jim Bond 
E-mail Address:    james.bond@ky.gov  
Phone Number:    502-287-2317 
 
State Manufactured 
Housing Inspector:   Please call the office 502-573-1795 
 
State Electrical Inspector:   Donn Valladao 
E-mail Address:    donn.valladao@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-656-4543 
 
State Elevator Inspector:   Ronnie Voils, 40118, 40215, 40217, 40218, 40219, 40225, 40258, 40272, 40291 
     40202 (Galt House: Norton Downtown hospital  
E-mail Address:    ronnie.voils@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-330-3887 
 
State Elevator Inspector:   Curtis Fawver, 40025, 40041, 40059, 40206, 40207, 40222, 40223, 40241, 40242, 40243, 40245 
E-mail Address:    curtis.fawver@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-330-3516 
 
State Elevator Inspector:   Billy Mudd, 40208, 40209, 40213, 40214,40229, 40232, 40233 
E-mail Address:    billy.mudd@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-330-3886 
 

 
 
 
State Elevator Inspector:   Chris Sutherland 
E-mail Address:    chris.sutherland@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-352-0460 
 
State Elevator Inspector:   John Pennington, 40023, 40203, 40204, 40205, 40210, 40211, 40212, 40216, 40220, 40228, 40291, 40299 
E-mail Address:    john.pennington@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-226-0124 
 
State Elevator Inspector:   Tom Koenig, 40202 
Email Address:    Thomas.koenig@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-224-2969 
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Plumbing Inspector:   Craig Meredith  Mike Sloan 
E-mail Address:    craig.meredith@ky.gov mike.sloan@ky.gov 
Office Phone:    502-782-6030, ext. 32 502-782-6028, ext. 29 
Cell Phone:    502-262-6429  502-262-1839 
Zip Code Area:    40026, 40218, 40220, 40177, 40210, 40211, 
     40243, 40299  40258, 40272 
  
Plumbing Inspector:   Bryan Watkins   Michael Hagan 
E-mail Address:    bryan.watkins@ky.gov Michael.hagan@ky.gov 
Office Phone:    502-782-6033, Prompt 4 502-782-6026, ext. 27 
Cell Phone:    502-224-6930  502-593-4439 
Zip Code Area:       40047, 40109, 40118, 
        40219, 40228, 40229, 40291 
 
Plumbing Inspector:   Tim Brightman  John Applegate 
E-mail Address:    tim.brightman@ky.gov john.applegate@ky.gov 
Office Phone:    502-782-6029, ext. 30 502-782-6027, ext. 28 
Cell Phone:    502-548-7756  502-382-5392 
Zip Code Area:    40028, 40027, 40041, 40202, 40203, 40204, 
     40059, 40206, 40207, 40205, 40208, 40209, 
     40242   40212, 40213, 40217 
 
Plumbing Inspector:   Trevor Lewis 
E-mail Address:    trevor.lewis@ky.gov 
Office Phone:    502-782-6034, ext. 33 
Cell Phone:    502-682-6638 
Zip Code Area:    40223, 40241, 40245 
     
Inspector Office Hours:   Monday through Friday 7:30 a.m. – 9 a.m. EST 
Office Phone Number:   502-429-4441, ext. 21 
 
Plumbing Plan Approval:   Chris Quire 
E-mail Address:    christopher.quire@ky.gov,   
Plan Review & Permits 
Office Hours:    Monday through Friday 8 a.m. – 4:30 a.m. EST 
Office Phone Number:   502-429-4441, ext. 22    Fax Phone Number:  502-429-4447 
Office Address:    312 Whittington Parkway Suite 100, Louisville, KY 40222 
 
Environmentalist:    Kelly Monahan   David Reed (food inspector) 
 
Office Phone Number:   502-574-8066   502-574-6650 
Office Address:    Louisville - Metro Municipal Office 
                           444 South Fifth Street, Louisville, KY 40202 
 
Boiler Inspector:    Mark Jordan 
E-mail Address:    mark.jordan@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    502-671-9220 
 
 

State HVAC Inspector:   Kristopher Ahlers 
E-mail Address:    Kristopher.ahlers@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-655-5061 
Address:     Metro Development Center, 444 South Fifth St., Ste. 200, Louisville, 40202 (Friday) 
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